
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8085 TENNISCLUB STANDAARD WETTEREN

Periode: 2018 Voorjaar Tennis

HEREN (4 SPELERS)
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Volgnr
0861118
0867543
0840580
0239453
0840127
0501467
0282597
0861394
0850779
0868509
0036505
0263637
0069922
0845868
0774766
0866530
0809050
0752555
0092402
0828385
0537912
0837529
0869532
0774442
0839897
0825152
0757991
0768750
0517809
0036512
0839540
2143798
0837522
0228824
0551386
0835671
0082726
0024532
0859203
0294112
0859312
2070834
2037533
0800409
0844670
2073244
2044096
2125285
0015361
0719035
0036656
2144932
0852830
2118342
2129146
2128000
0084692

Lidnr
Rogiers Ward
Batsleer Bart
Vanheulenberghe Hans
Doorakkers Kevin
Ducastel Jasper
De Smet Marc
Ingels Philippe
Vanderveken Geert
Coekaerts Stefan
De Weirdt Kurt
Heirman Tibo
ROELS BART
Verhoeven Ryan
DE VETTER KRIS
Elaut Pascal
Heirman Wim
ONGENAE FREDDY
De Roo Jonas
De Wulf Jens
Bogaert Piet
DE LAET SAM
Vanheulenberghe Seppe
Batsleer Koen
Claeys Gilles
COPPENS KOEN
D'HAESE FRANK
Mertens Thomas
Colman Chris
Ghysbrecht Manu
Kindt Nicolas
Van den Berge Serge
Van der Stuyft Mattias
Vanheulenberghe Jelle
WIJMEERSCH KEVIN
Billiet Frederik
Cornelis Peter
De Clercq Patrick
Janssens Lukas
Joos Remi
Van der Eecken Istvan
Bogaert Ward
David Frank
Declercq Mathieu
De Roo Frank
De Wulf Jarn
Ducastel Geert
Joliet Patrick
Mariën Lennart
Rogiers Emile
Roosens Jef
Van Severen Laurens
De Meyer Koen
DESMET YVES
Dierckxsens Frederic
Ducastel Sander
Ghyselinck Sven
Huys Koert

Naam
B-4/6 (85 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)
B+2/6 (70 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)

C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
19/01/1974
21/04/1972
08/07/1970
10/10/1975
13/09/1998
15/02/1971
30/06/1979
14/04/1968
08/08/1974
04/04/1970
16/11/1999
14/12/1974
23/08/1974
04/03/1978
15/08/1965
18/11/1967
23/03/1953
18/06/1994
25/09/1997
24/09/1961
18/09/1984
08/03/2001
13/11/1975
20/07/1992
08/03/1972
20/11/1959
25/08/1987
15/04/1983
04/10/1967
05/10/1999
01/09/1959
21/09/1994
24/02/1999
21/05/1985
30/07/1982
19/02/1958
25/07/1961
17/10/2002
26/04/2001
23/09/1980
18/12/1965
21/08/1972
23/04/2004
21/05/1967
27/12/2000
11/06/1967
09/05/1962
03/03/2000
25/04/2001
10/01/2001
07/11/1994
06/07/1974
08/01/1980
01/05/1974
30/11/1996
21/12/1973
17/01/1971

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Volwassenen 0868509 De Weirdt Kurt

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 9 369 62 21
+32 9 265 78 20
+32 475 20 19 97
familiedeweirdt@telenet.be

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Volgnr
0794820
0058247
2165801
2100128
0298392
2124645
2124564
2073277
2165807

Lidnr
JANSSENS JURGEN
Leybaert Koen
Schollaert Matthias
Siau Vincent
Sonck Robby
Van den Bossche Lars
Van Der Eeken Simon
Van Schoor Dirk
Van Wesemael Jelle

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
25/05/1972
25/05/1970
05/08/1990
23/07/1989
05/10/1969
29/12/2004
14/05/2004
11/07/1968
19/06/1989

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


